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Pine ConePine Cone
Stock: Mohawk Felt, off-white,  

textured, 300gsm

Black Tree FernsBlack Tree Ferns
Stock: Mohawk Felt, off-white,  

textured, 300gsm

BOTANICA 
RANGE: 
GREETING 
CARDS
A6 (148MM X 105MM)

EACH CARD COMES WITH AN ENVELOPE,  
SEALED IN A COMPOSTABLE CELLOPHANE BAG.

Pohutukawa BW (Metrosideros excelsa)Pohutukawa BW (Metrosideros excelsa)
Stock: Mohawk Felt, off-white,  

textured, 300gsm

TeaselTeasel
Stock: Mohawk Felt, off-white,  

textured, 300gsm

Black Tree FernBlack Tree Fern
Stock: Mohawk Felt, off-white,  

textured, 300gsm

Tobermory, Isle of MullTobermory, Isle of Mull
Stock: Mohawk Felt, off-white,  

textured, 300gsm

Fisherman’s Walk, Isle of AranFisherman’s Walk, Isle of Aran
Stock: Mohawk Felt, off-white,  

textured, 300gsm

ENVELOPE COLOUR



botanical and natural history illustrator

UK +44 (0)79 0472 5004   •   NZ +64 (0)22 0790 014   •   hello@jennyhaslimeier.com   •   www.jennyhaslimeier.com

Rewarewa (Knightia excelsa)Rewarewa (Knightia excelsa)
Stock: Silk card, matt finish, 350gsm

Pohutukawa (Metrosideros excelsa)Pohutukawa (Metrosideros excelsa)
Stock: Silk card, matt finish, 350gsm

Manuka (Leptospermum scoparium)Manuka (Leptospermum scoparium)
Stock: Silk card, matt finish, 350gsm
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Knightia excelsa (Rewarewa)

Blank inside
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Metrosideros excelsa (Pohutukawa)¯

Blank inside

This card and envelope can be recycled. The outer bag is made 
from compostable and biodegradable vegetable starch. P L E A S E  R E C Y C L E
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Leptospermum scoparium (Manuka)¯

Blank inside

Kowhai (Sophora microphylla)Kowhai (Sophora microphylla)
Stock: Silk card, matt finish, 350gsm

Kotukutuku (Fuchsia excorticata)Kotukutuku (Fuchsia excorticata)
Stock: Silk card, matt finish, 350gsm

Kakabeak (Clianthus puniceus)Kakabeak (Clianthus puniceus)
Stock: Silk card, matt finish, 350gsm

Spring CompositionSpring Composition
Stock: Silk card, matt finish, 350gsm
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Sophora microphylla (Kowhai)¯

Blank inside
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Fuchsia excorticata (Kotukutuku)¯

Blank inside
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Clianthus puniceus (Kakabeak)

Blank inside
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Prim
ula, bergenia, narcissus

Moth Orchid (Phalaenopsis)Moth Orchid (Phalaenopsis)
Stock: Silk card, matt finish, 350gsm
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Phalaenopsis (Moth Orchid)
Watercolour

Blank inside

Rewarewa (Knightia excelsa)  Rewarewa (Knightia excelsa)  
with Looper Caterpillarwith Looper Caterpillar

Stock: Silk card, matt finish, 350gsm

© Jenny Haslimeier
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Knightia excelsa (Rewarewa)  
with Looper Caterpillar  

Coloured pencil

Blank inside

BOTANICA RANGE: GREETING CARDS – CONTINUED
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Rewarewa (Knightia excelsa)  Rewarewa (Knightia excelsa)  
with Looper Caterpillarwith Looper Caterpillar

Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

Black Tree FernsBlack Tree Ferns
Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

Pine ConePine Cone
Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

TeaselTeasel
Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

Black Tree FernBlack Tree Fern
Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

BOTANICA 
RANGE: 
LIMITED EDITION 
GICLÉE PRINTS
A4 AND A3 PRINTS.

EACH PRINT COMES WITH A BACKING BOARD, 
SEALED IN A CELLOPHANE BAG.
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Pohutukawa (Metrosideros excelsa)Pohutukawa (Metrosideros excelsa)
Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

Kotukutuku (Fuchsia excorticata)Kotukutuku (Fuchsia excorticata)
Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

Manuka (Leptospermum scoparium)Manuka (Leptospermum scoparium)
Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

Rewarewa (Knightia excelsa)Rewarewa (Knightia excelsa)
Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

Kowhai (Sophora microphylla)Kowhai (Sophora microphylla)
Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

Kakabeak (Clianthus puniceus)Kakabeak (Clianthus puniceus)
Stock: 100% Cotton (rag), acid free, 310gsm

BOTANICA RANGE: LIMITED EDITION GICLÉE PRINTS – CONTINUED
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TeaselTeasel
Stock: Gesso, textured, 280gsm

Pine ConePine Cone
Stock: Gesso, textured, 280gsm

Black Tree FernsBlack Tree Ferns
Stock: Gesso, textured, 280gsm

BOTANICA 
RANGE: 
FRAMED
PRINTS
250MM X 250MM X 30MM. 

ARTWORK PRESENTED IN NATURAL, DARK 
WOODEN FRAMES

Fisherman’s Walk, Broddick,  Fisherman’s Walk, Broddick,  
Isle of Aran (A4)Isle of Aran (A4)

Stock: Gesso, 250gsm

OPEN  
EDITION:
PRINTS
VARIOUS SIZES

EACH PRINT COMES WITH A BACKING BOARD 

OR MOUNT, SEALED IN A CELLOPHANE BAG.

Tobermory, Tobermory, 
Isle of Mull (A4)Isle of Mull (A4)

Stock: Gesso, 250gsm
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